Address: 320 6" Street
Room 315
Sioux City, lowa 51101
Phone: (712) 233-3921
Fax: (712) 233-3918
Email: Leonard Strand@iand.uscourts.gov

Judicial Assistant:

Donaline Schmith
Donaline Schmith@iand.uscourts.qgov

Law Clerks:

Matt Winter
Matt Winter@iand.uscourts.gov

Holli Andresen
Holli Andresen@iand.uscourts.gov

Joe Oswald
Joe Oswald@iand.uscourts.gov

Audrey Felderman
Audrey Felderman@iand.uscourts.qgov
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